
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
116 

99 
186 
490 

15 
164 

85 
65 
11 

113 
31 

169 
161 

86 
210 
107 

64 
173 
143 

60 
47 

165 
9 

96 
123 
711 
157 
675 

88 
94 

212 
154 
811 

80 
321 

45 
311 
555 

89 
70 
19 
56 

160 

Name 
MIRELLI MASSIMO 
DE SIMONE LORENZO 
PIERATTI MARCO 
SCHENETTI DARIO 
RAPPO STEFANO 
PIRA 
GAZZARIN FABIO 
DELLA MINOLA DAVIDE 
VATTUONE SAVIO 
POERIO CARLO 
BARI SALVATORE 
LANDI ANDREA 
SILVESTRI SIMONE 
BARSOTTI MARCO 
PIAZZA GIANLUCA 
BRUNO GIORDANO 
BRUNETTI ALESSIO 
PELLEGRINI GIANNI 
DI LUCCIA CIARDI LUIGI 
GRASSO ROBERTO 
FARNOCCHIA SIMONE 
MALFI FABIO 
BRUNORI SASHA 
BERTINI NICOLO' 
MONTI COSIMO 
PAROLINI LUCA 
FUBIANI BRUNO 
BOLDRINI MATTEO 
GHIDINI FEDERICO 
FELICE MARCO 
GALIZZI ANDREA 
QUERIN Ivano 
BOTTOSSO ROMIC 
CANEVA ENEA 
LOLLI FILIPPO 
MARCHETTI ANDREA 
CEROFOLINI ANDREA 
CONTI ROBERTO 
PINI ALBERTO 
VALTORTA MARCO 
SECCI SIMONE 
SAETTI PAOLO 
TADDEI FEDERICO 

Best Tm 
2:04.993 
2:07.176 
2:07.244 
2:07.703 
2:07.727 
2:07.746 
2:07.928 
2:08.170 
2:08.402 
2:08.588 
2:08.913 
2:09.517 
2:09.710 
2:09.781 
2:10.026 
2:10.178 
2:10.231 
2:10.235 
2:10.245 
2:10.557 
2:10.600 
2:10.684 
2:10.962 
2:11.043 
2:11.045 
2:11.078 
2:11.147 
2:11.315 
2:11.643 
2:12.024 
2:12.058 
2:12.103 
2:12.351 
2:12.445 
2:12.677 
2:13.035 
2:13.096 
2:13.124 
2:13.419 
2:13.420 
2:13.645 
2:13.822 
2:13.861 

In 
6 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
7 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

2.183 
2.251 
2.710 
2.734 
2.753 
2.935 
3.177 
3.409 
3.595 
3.920 
4.524 
4.717 
4.788 
5.033 
5.185 
5.238 
5.242 
5.252 
5.564 
5.607 
5.691 
5.969 
6.050 
6.052 
6.085 
6.154 
6.322 
6.650 
7.031 
7.065 
7.110 
7.358 
7.452 
7.684 
8.042 
8.103 
8.131 
8.426 
8.427 
8.652 
8.829 
8.868 

Gap 

2.183 
0.068 
0.459 
0.024 
0.019 
0.182 
0.242 
0.232 
0.186 
0.325 
0.604 
0.193 
0.071 
0.245 
0.152 
0.053 
0.004 
0.010 
0.312 
0.043 
0.084 
0.278 
0.081 
0.002 
0.033 
0.069 
0.168 
0.328 
0.381 
0.034 
0.045 
0.248 
0.094 
0.232 
0.358 
0.061 
0.028 
0.295 
0.001 
0.225 
0.177 
0.039 

Laps 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
7 
5 
3 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
ALL 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
106 

25 
72 

773 
185 

66 
178 
147 

57 
611 

Name 
LAZZARINI LUCA 
BIANCHI GIANLUCA 
CAPOCCIA MARCO 
ROTONDA FABIO 
ROCCA NICOLO' 
PALOMBI IWAN 
DA SOGHE RICCARDO 
RAO STEFANO 
BASCHIROTTO ALESSANDRO 
FRATI MARCO 

Best Tm 
2:14.097 
2:14.126 
2:14.172 
2:14.404 
2:14.764 
2:15.515 
2:15.838 
2:16.404 
2:16.964 
2:19.028 

In 
4 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 

Diff 
9.104 
9.133 
9.179 
9.411 
9.771 

10.522 
10.845 
11.411 
11.971 
14.035 

Gap 
0.236 
0.029 
0.046 
0.232 
0.360 
0.751 
0.323 
0.566 
0.560 
2.064 

Laps 
4 
5 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
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